
I'age 

- Date 

PROP : 

COMPo 

COUNTY : 

From-To 

1 

10/24/61 

Nat, P?k Service 

Sydnor 

Spotsylvania 

From-To 

0-10 
10-20 
20-30 
30 -40 
40-50 

50-60 
60 -70 
70-80 
80-90 
90- 100 

100- 110 
110- 120 
120-130 
130-140 
140-1 50 

150-160 
160-170 
170-180 
180-190 
190-200 

200-210 
210-220 
220-230 
230- 240 
240- 250 

250- 260 
260-270 
270-280 
280-290 
290-304 

INTERV AL SHEET 

VDMR Well No . : __ --"-58""0"---______ _ 

Sample Interval : from~O,--_to 304 

Tota 1 depth_~,''''o<..y'__ _______ _ 

o il ___ Gas ___ Water X Exploratory __ _ 

Cuttings X Cor e __ -,Othe r ____ _ 

From-To 
WASHED SAMPLES 

From- To 

- Complete set of sampted interval s. 

From- To 



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA 

DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES 
Box 3667, University Station, Charlottesville , Virginia 

WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

'161 
WWCR .4-7'7-
VDMR 580 

OWNER: National Park Service 

TENANT:Chancellorville Battlefield-visitors 

Moiling Address: __________________ _ 

cElJJit~rAddress: Chancellorville. Va. 
ORILLERS),rinor Pllmp & We) 1 Co, Moiling Address: Rj chrnood, Va. 

ft . 
W EL L L OCA TIO N: coo"'----"S"p,,o'-'t"'s'-'vLl"'v'-'a"'n"'i"'a"---________ _ Approx. ---C---------- miles 

II ______ ---<'.di recl ion) of _______________ oo' _____ miles-Of __________ _ 

IWATER CONDITIONSI 
N 

DEPTH 
STATIC WATER LEVEL 22.6 
WATER ZONES (I issures or formations supplying woler) 

(from) (10) (from) (to) 
ft . ft 
It . It 

QUANTITY OF WATER 
WELL PUMPED (or bailed) at 28.3 Gal. per Min. with 
:22·8 feet [lBAW DQWtj after 6 HOURS PUMPING. 

FLOW (natural) HEAD __ ft. (above ground) W E 
G.P.M. 

REM~B~s:S~ec~fic ca~acits .536 9£m 
I s~ 51 lzea a 52. ar~er nr. 2f:O mIn. 

QUALITY OF WATE R 
COLOR TASTE 

"'DOR OTHER 

JNALYSIS: AVA1LABLE- V.I [J Noe: ATTAOHEO Vet C NoO 

TEMPERATURE 

WATER 
(f~o m) 

ft. 
(t 0) 

ft. 
(soh , brackish, iron, sulfur,acid, olher) 

USE OF WATER: Damntle [J Town [] Industry [J Farm [J Publieli S 

ICONSTRUCTION I HOLE SIZE 

i 
CASING SIZE 

RIG TYPE (or method) air (diQm) (from) (to) (diom) (from) (10) 
(rolory , coble , bored, driyerl, et c .. ) 'l 

;, It '" ft ft. 

DATE: Started g121/61 ; Completed gL22L61 ; ) ) ) 

TOTAL DEPTH 304 It. SCREEN (or perforations) 
BEDROCK at ft. 

(diom) (from) (10) (openirlQ size) 

" It. " GROUTING 
METHOD USED 

INFORMATION I PUMP (IrllfOlled)1 

GROUTING MATER IAL 
TYPE Cap. (gpm) 

DEPTH OF GROUTING H.P. . Depth of intake ft. 

REMARKS: __ ~U~S~G~S~G~W~~B~r~a~n~c~h~(~R~a~1~e~1~g~h~,~N~.~C~.L)~$l~l~P£e~r~v~l~s~e~d~d~r~l~l~l~Jun~g~&~~te~$~t~J~n~g~Q~f~w~e~l~lu.~-------

Source of information - Lt~. - P. M. Brown (USGS, N. C.) 

) LOQ of well (over) 



LOG 

FURNISHED 8Y ___________________________________________________ OATE: ______________________ __ 

DEPTH 
TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED REMARKS (feet) 

) 
FROM TO (gravel, cloy. etc., hardness, color, etc) (waJer, covinOJ shot, screen, sample, etcJ 

, ) i 

, I i 
~ 

,~ 

i . 
i , 

i 

, , , 

C l i i I i ~, 

, ) i , i 

I 
(Use additional sheets if necessary) 




